Features:
• Support up to 8-slot DAC/ADC Interface
• 16-bit Digital-to-Analog Converter
• 16-bit Analog-to-Digital Converter
• Internal Monitoring Hardware Information
• EtherCAT Conformance test tool verified
• Operating Temperature -20 to +70 °C
Specifications

Last Updated: January 19, 2026
QEC-RXXAXXS EtherCAT SubDevice ADC/DAC Converter
Ordering Information
QEC-R00A44S-N EtherCAT 4-ch Analog Input and 4-ch Analog Output Module.
QEC-R11A44S-N EtherCAT 4-ch Analog Input and 4-ch Analog Output Module/PoE.
QEC-R11A40S-N EtherCAT 4-ch Analog Input Module/PoE.
QEC-R11A04S-N EtherCAT 4-ch Analog Output Module/PoE.
* For detailed ordering information, please contact our sales staff or view the user manual.
Dimension
Last Updated: January 19, 2026
QEC-RXXAXXS EtherCAT SubDevice ADC/DAC Converter